
DATE DAY
Workshop discussions 

9:00-10:00 IST
Workshop discussions 

10:15-11:15 IST
Temple/Class Sessions 

2:00-4:00 IST
Evening Teachings 

6:30-8:00 IST

03/03/2024 Sunday NONE NONE ANHN Gathering 2024 Opening 
Ceremony Templle 2-5PM NONE

04/03/2024 Monday NONE NONE NONE SEE LINK ON FB: Ven Thubten Chodron 
Living in Harmony 

05/03/2024 Tuesday NONE NONE NONE Jetsunma & Lopon Pema Deki
Bhikkuni Oridination Bhutan

06/03/2024 Wednesday NONE NONE NONE Venerable Robina‘
 Topic TBA

07/03/2024 Thursday NONE NONE NONE Tsunma Tenzin Sangmo, founder of 
Thosamling for International Nuns

08/03/2024 Friday SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK
09/03/2024 Saturday OUTINGS NO SESSIONS OUTINGS NO SESSIONS OUTINGS NO SESSIONS OUTINGS NO SESSIONS

10/03/2024 Sunday
Ven Karma Lekshe Tsomo 

“History of Western
 Buddhist Nuns

Ven Karma Lekshe Tsomo 
“History of Western

 Buddhist Nuns
NONE NONE

11/03/2024 Monday NONE NONE NONE NONE
12/03/2024 Tuesday NONE NONE Lopon Pema Deki NONE

13/03/2024 Wednesday NONE NONE Tsunma Aileen Barry  Venerable Robina 
Topic TBA

14/03/2024 Thursday NONE NONE Tsunma Tenzin Dasel Khenmo Drolma 
Topic TBA

15/03/2024 Friday SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK
16/03/2024 Saturday NONE NONE Geshe Ma Kelsang Wangmo NONE

17/03/2024 Sunday Ven Karma Lekshe Tsomo 
Helping our Himalayan Sisters 

Ven Karma Lekshe Tsomo  
Sakyadhita Daughters of Buddha NONE NONE

18/03/2024 Monday NONE NONE Ven Tenzin Drolma & 
Ani Jimpa

Khenmo Drolma  
Varsa Retreat at Sravasti

19/03/2024 Tuesday NONE NONE NONE NONE

20/03/2024 Wednesday NONE NONE NONE Venerable Amy Miller  
Topic TBA

21/03/2024 Thursday NONE NONE ANHN Teachers at the Gathering Venerable Robina 
Topic TBA

22/03/2024 Friday SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK SESSION BREAK

23/03/2024 Saturday NONE NONE ANHN Closing Ceremony in 
the Temple 2-5PM NONE


